
Tutor Subject E-mail 

Sergio Hartshorne Humanities shartshorne@luna.edu 

Auritha Roybal Math aroybal@luna.edu 

Brittney Mares Math and Science bmares@luna.edu 

Adan Martinez Math and Science admartinez@luna.edu 

Amber Gonzales Criminal Justice and Humanities amgonzales@luna.edu 

Melanie Soto-Ramos STEM and Humanities msotoramos@luna.edu 

Julia Olguin Allied Health and Humanities jolguin@luna.edu 

Angelina Jonsson All areas ajonsson@luna.edu 

Finish your spring semester strong! 

The ACE Tutors are here to help! We have tutors to cover all areas.  

You can call or e-mail Ray Varela at 505-454-5306, rvarela@luna.edu,  

or contact one of our tutors to set up appointments or if you have any questions. 
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